DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FIROZABAD
ANNUAL PURSUIT

Class — 12 (Science)

Start of New Session 2024-25 : Monday, February 10, 2025
Summer School : Monday 20 May, 2024 to Thursday 30 May, 2024
Summer Vacation : Saturday 1 June, 2024 to 30 June 2024
(School will reopen on 1 July, 2024)
Diwali Break : Monday 20 October, 2024 to Thursday 23 Oct., 2025
(School will reopen on 24 Oct., 2025)
Winter Break : Wednesday Dec. 31, 2025 to Tuesday 7 Jan., 2026
(School will reopen on Wednesday 08 Jan., 2026)
‘ FEBRUARY 2025
Monday , February 10, 2025 New session begins
Thursday , February 26, 2025 Maha shivratri
Day/Date Events
Saturday , March 08, 2025 International womens day
Thursday — Saturday , March 13- Holi Break
15, 2025
Monday , March 17,2025 Pi- Day celebration
Monday , March 31, 2025 Eid - Ul - Fitr
Day/ Date Events
Tuesday , April 01,2025 CT-1
Sunday , April 06, 2025 Ram navami
Friday , April 18, 2025 Good Friday
Monday- Saturday, April 21- Inter- House Painting Competition
27,2025
Saturday, April 26, 2025 Inter house Tug of war
Day/ Date Events
Monday, May 05, 2025 CT-2
May 10, 2025 Inter house English song competition
Monday , May 12, 2025 Buddha Purnima

Monday , May 19, 2025 PTM-1




‘ Tuesday , May 20- May 30, 2025
June 21, 2025

I

Day/ Date
1-6July, 2025
Sunday , July 6, 2025
Tuesday ,July 22, 2025
Thursday , July 24, 2025
Saturday ,July 26, 2025

Day/ Date
Friday , August 15, 2025
Saturday , August 9, 2025
Saturday , August 16, 2025
Wednesday , 27 August, 2025 —
09 September, 2025
Friday , Aug 29, 2025

SEPTEMBER 2025 ‘

Day/ Date
Friday , September 05, 2025
‘ Tuesday , September 16, 2025
Thursday, September 25,
2025

OCTOBER 2025 ‘

Day/ Date
Wednesday- Thursday , Oct 01-
02, 2025
Oct 1- 4, 2025
Wednesday , Oct 15, 2025

Saturday, Oct 25,2025

29, October, 25
Monday — Thursday October 20-
23, 2025

NOVEMBER 2025

Summer school

International day of yoga ( online mode )

Events
Doctors day
Muharram
Article writing competition
Pythagorean theorem day ( exhibition )

Science exhibition

AUGUST 2025

Events
Independence day
Raksha bandhan
Janmashtami

Term — 1 Examination

Athletics

National sports day celebration

Events
PTM — 3 (AFTER TOUR )
Eid — E- Milad
National Dance Day (Special Assembly)

nter house Qawali competition

Events

Navami and dusshera break

Inter house science quiz

Inter house dramatization ( English Activity )

Inter house football tournament
Course Completion

Diwali Break




Day/ Date

Wednesday , November,05, 2025
Monday-Saturday, November 24-
29, 2025

Saturday , November 18-
december 03, 2025
Saturday , November 23, 2024
Monday , Nov. 24- Dec 20, 2025

DECEMBER 2025

Day/ Date
Saturday , December 06, 2025
Saturday , December 20-30, 2025

Friday — Saturday , December
05-06, 2025
Friday , December 19, 2025
Thursday , Dec. 25, 2025

Saturday, December-27, 2025

JANUARY 2026

Day/ Date
Thursday Jan. 01, 2026 to Jan.
07, 2026
Saturday , Jan. 10, 2026
Tuesday , Jan.14, 2026
Thursday, January 15- 28, 2026

Thursday , January 29, 2026
Monday , Jan 26, 2026

FEBRUARY 2026

Day/ Date
Sunday , Feb 15, 2026

Events
Visit to industry
Gurunanak jayanti

Fit India Week

Pre — board Examination- 1

Special PTM

Revision-1 Capsule course with sample papers

Events
Special PTM -1
Pre-Board Examination - 2 with practical’s

7™ Inter house Book Bosomed Competition

Bank Visit on International Day of Banks

Christmas

Inter house cricket tournament

Events

Winter Break

PTM — 4
Makarsankranti

Revision -2

Pre-Board Examination 3 (Main Subjects)

Annual athletic meet *

Events
Maha Shivratari
Special PTM — 2




